
8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg Żubrzyka - 800m
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 1118 Marcin Sosna 2011 M Pszczyna 00:00:48.7 1 M12-15/1

2 1101 Sebastian Cichecki 2011 M Tychy 00:00:51.6 2 M12-15/2

3 1113 Wojciech Łabno 2011 M Studzienice 00:00:52.8 3 M12-15/3

4 1121 Wiktoria Zalewska 2011 K Studzionka 00:00:53.0 1 K12-15/1

5 1111 Martyna Kowalewska 2012 K Żywiec 00:00:55.9 2 K12-15/2

6 1119 Nataniel Śmieja 2013 M Łąka 00:00:59.5 4 M12-15/4

7 1105 Weronika Jakubowska 2011 K Tychy 00:01:02.4 3 K12-15/3

8 1110 Wiktoria Kłopeć 2011 K Jastrzębie  Zdrój 00:01:03.0 4 K12-15/4

9 1120 Tymoteusz Wojciech 2013 M Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:01:08.0 5 M12-15/5

10 1117 Zuzanna Skarboń 2013 K Frydek 00:01:11.2 5 K12-15/5

11 1107 Dominik Kawalec 2013 M Tychy 00:01:11.9 6 M12-15/6

12 1106 Jakub Karwacki 2012 M Kobyla 00:01:20.9 7 M12-15/7

13 1100 Emilia Bartoszek 2011 K Kobiór DNS DNS

14 1102 Julia Filip 2012 K Gliwice DNS DNS

15 1103 Liliana Grosz 2013 K Wyry DNS DNS

16 1104 Krystian Hamik 2011 M Chełm Śląski DNS DNS

17 1108 Nikodem Kęcik 2013 M Pyskowice DNS DNS

18 1109 Natalia Kędziorska 2010 K Żywiec DNS DNS

19 1112 Stanisław Lamża 2012 M Będzin DNS DNS

20 1114 Maciej Małolepszy 2013 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

21 1115 Denys Nazarenko 2012 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

22 1116 Bartłomiej Rączka 2013 M Pszczyna DNS DNS
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8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg Żubrzyka - 800m
Kategoria: Kobiety 12-15
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 1121 Wiktoria Zalewska 2011 K Studzionka 00:00:53.0 1 K12-15/1

2 1111 Martyna Kowalewska 2012 K Żywiec 00:00:55.9 2 K12-15/2

3 1105 Weronika Jakubowska 2011 K Tychy 00:01:02.4 3 K12-15/3

4 1110 Wiktoria Kłopeć 2011 K Jastrzębie  Zdrój 00:01:03.0 4 K12-15/4

5 1117 Zuzanna Skarboń 2013 K Frydek 00:01:11.2 5 K12-15/5

6 1100 Emilia Bartoszek 2011 K Kobiór DNS DNS

7 1102 Julia Filip 2012 K Gliwice DNS DNS

8 1103 Liliana Grosz 2013 K Wyry DNS DNS

9 1109 Natalia Kędziorska 2010 K Żywiec DNS DNS
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8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg Żubrzyka - 800m
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 12-15
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 1118 Marcin Sosna 2011 M Pszczyna 00:00:48.7 1 M12-15/1

2 1101 Sebastian Cichecki 2011 M Tychy 00:00:51.6 2 M12-15/2

3 1113 Wojciech Łabno 2011 M Studzienice 00:00:52.8 3 M12-15/3

4 1119 Nataniel Śmieja 2013 M Łąka 00:00:59.5 4 M12-15/4

5 1120 Tymoteusz Wojciech 2013 M Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:01:08.0 5 M12-15/5

6 1107 Dominik Kawalec 2013 M Tychy 00:01:11.9 6 M12-15/6

7 1106 Jakub Karwacki 2012 M Kobyla 00:01:20.9 7 M12-15/7

8 1104 Krystian Hamik 2011 M Chełm Śląski DNS DNS

9 1108 Nikodem Kęcik 2013 M Pyskowice DNS DNS

10 1112 Stanisław Lamża 2012 M Będzin DNS DNS

11 1114 Maciej Małolepszy 2013 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

12 1115 Denys Nazarenko 2012 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

13 1116 Bartłomiej Rączka 2013 M Pszczyna DNS DNS
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